
 

 
Work Based Learning Coordinators 

 

 

 
Carin Booth 

carin.booth@hallco.org 
770-967-0080 x332 

 
Holli Howard 

holli.howard@hallco.org 
770-532-1162 x337 

 

 
Kami Kovach 

kami.kovach@hallco.org 
770-536-9921 

 

 
Christy Carter 

christy.carter@hallco.org 
770-967-8000 x738 

 

 
Cree Aiken 

cree.aiken@hallco.org 
770-536-2394 x7183 

https://sites.google.com/site/jhswbl/home 

 
Kim Guy 

kim.guy@hallco.org 
770-531-2330 x210 

 

 
Kristi Sims  

kristi.sims@hallco.org 
KayLynn Samples 

kaylynn.samples@hallco.org 
770-983-7331 

 
Cammie Carter 

cammie.carter@hallco.org 
770-967-9826 x7232 

 

 
Brett Dillin 

brett.dillin@gcssk12.net 
770-536-4441 x5403 

Steven Cornett 
steven.cornett@gcssk12.net 

770-536-4441 x5419 
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